
 

 

AUTUMN 18  DIARY DATES (2ND HALF TERM) 
 
Mon 29th  October 3.20-4.20pm Monday Club Starts (7 weeks) Years 1 & 2 

Tue 30th October 3.20-4.15pm Dance Starts (7 weeks) Years 1 & 2 

Wed 31st October 3.20-4.15pm Gymnastics Club Starts (7 weeks) Years  1 & 2   

Wed 31st October 3.20-4.15pm Premier Soccer (7 weeks) Years 1 & 2 

Thu 1st November 3.20-4.15 Tag Rugby (7 weeks) Years 1 & 2 

Thu 1st November 7-8pm Welcome Meeting for Parents of children starting school in 
September 2018 7-8pm 

Fri 9th November Poppy Day 

Mon 12th November Odd Socks Day for Anti-Bullying Day 

Mon 12th November Applications open for  

 children starting school September 19   

 Year 2 children applying for Junior School places Sept 19 
http://www.essex.gov.uk/Education-
Schools/Schools/Admissions/Pages/Apply-Online.aspx 

Wed 14th November Flu immunisation whole school (nasal spray) 

Thu 15th November Florence Nightingale  Theatre Group visiting school for Year 1 

Fri 16th November Children in Need – Dress Down Day  

Fri 30th November  Christmas Mini Sale for children to buy gifts for family & friends 

Fri 7th December 9.30am Christmas Play Dress Rehearsal for Years 1 & 2.  

Grandparents and preschool children welcome.   

Wed 12th December 9.30am Christmas Play Reception  

Wed 12th December Christmas Lunch & Christmas Jumper Day 

Thu 13th December 9.30am Christmas Play Year 1  no preschool children  ADULTS ONLY 

Fri 14th  December 9.30am Christmas Play Year 2 no preschool children ADULTS ONLY 

Fri 14th December  Christmas Jumper Day for “Save the Children” 

Mon 17th December Children visit Santa in his Grotto 

Tue 18th December Pantomime & Christmas Parties  

Wed 19th December  Christingle  

Wed 19th December Christmas Party Lunch 

Last day of term 

20th December –  2nd  January Christmas Holidays 

Thu 3rd  January Non-pupil day (Staff Training) 

Fri 4th January Non-pupil day (Staff Training) 

Mon 7th January First day of Spring Term 

 


